UDEL - FOM - Schedule

Hnt§ fn_::rm egu'rprpel_lt manager
Equipment Schedule: Tool_Charge 1. Using a Tool that is Currently Available - 1

- Dummy instrument set up for hardware interlock testing

Eacilify Online Manager
- Tool_Charge is now Available

Time on server - Reservation Limits: Max time per session 1 hours 0 minutes; Max time per day 3 hours 0 minutes;

Thursday Oct. 27 i . ) )
17 - 12 - 00 -Your user level on this equipment is: Any Time Access.

» icodreanud9 - Home 08/29 09/05 09/12 0919 09/26 10/03 1010 1017 Today Oct 27, 2016 10031 1
» Tool_Charge (UD - | [Mon 10i24 [Tue 10125 \Wed 10/26 [Thu 1027 Fri 10/28 Sat 10129

Click to show sessions from midnight to 08:30

08.00-09:00 08:00 - 09:00 08:00 - 09:00

09:00-10:00 09:00 - 10:00 09:00 - 10:00

10000 - 11:00 10:00 - 11:00 10:00 - 11:00

Collaborate & Senvice | [fe00-0900 08:00 - 09:00 i
5 03.00.-09.00 D0 =020 -Tool not being used by anyone.

» Purchase Supplies 0900 -40:00 08:00 - 10:00 -Log on to enable the tool

» Documents 13:08-11:08 (000 - 1900

» User Report 11:00 - 12:00 11:00 - 12:00 11:00 - 12:00 11:00 - 12:00 11:00 - 12:00 11:00 - 12:00
12:00-13:00 12:00 - 13:00 12:00- 13:00 12:00- 13:00 12:00 - 13:00 12:00 - 13:00
» My Profite 13:00 - 14:00 13:00 - 14:00 13:00 - 14:00 13:00 - 14:00 12:00 - 14:00 13:00 - 14:00

14:00 - 15:00 14:00-15:00 14:00 - 15:00
» Contact Manager 15:00 - 16:00 -16:00 15:00 - 16:00 15:00 - 16:00
16:00 - 17:00 16:00 - 17:00 16:00- 17.00 s 00- 1700 16:00-17:00 16:00 - 17:00
AX OO 17:00 - 18:00 17:00 - 18:00 17:00 - 18:00 Click to log on 1[7:00 - 18:00 17:00 - 18:00
» User Forum 1800 - 19:00 15:00 - 19:00 18:00- 19:00 TEIT=TI00 18:00 - 19:00 18:00 - 19:00

= My Accounts 14:00 - 15

1400 - 15:00 1400~

15:00-16:00 15:00 - 1600

10:00 - 20:00 19:00-20:00 19:00 -20:00 19:00 -20:00 19:00 -20:00 19:00 - 20:00
20:00-21:00 20:00 - 21:00 20:00-21:00 20:00-21:00 20:00 - 21:00 2000 - 21:00
21:00 -22:00 21:00-22:00 21:00-22:00 21:00 - 22:00 21:00 - 22:00 21:00 - 22:00
22 06 -23.00 22:00 - 23040 22:00-23:00 22:00-23:00 22:00 - 23:00 22:00 - 23:00
23:00 - 00:00 23:00-00:00 23:00-00:00 23:00 - 00:00 23:00 - 00:00 23:00 - 00:00



codreanu
Rectangle

codreanu
Callout
-Tool not being used by anyone.
-Log on to enable the tool.

codreanu
Text Box
1. Using a Tool that is Currently Available - 1


UDEL - FOM - Schedule

» icodreanu?9 - Home
B TnnI_Charge (UD -

17:13:26

Notes from equipment manager

1. Using a Tool that is Currently Available - 2

réquipment Reservation

. j - Dummy instrument set up for hardware interlock testing
Facilify Online Wanager
. -T00lCh select Purpose
IMe on Sever -Resemn ession 1 hours 0 minutes; Max time per day 2 hours 0 minutes;
Thursday Oct 27 : Code to be used. ;
-Yourus 15 A

08/29 09/05 0912 0919 09/26 10/03 104

Mon 1024

= Col
= PUr
= Dog
= Lsg

= My

-Check this box if no Purpose Codes
are listed above and you do not know
what purpose code to enter under "Add

new account number".

-The system will send you an email
reminding you to provide a valid

= My{ Purpose Code.

= Contact Manager 1500 -
1600

= Logout 1700

= User Forum 800 -
19:00- 20000
20,00 - 27:00
21:00-22:00
2200 - 23:00
23:00:-00:00

Today Oct 27, 2016

Estimated cost
based on the End
Time selected.

Express Lngun]

[Cancel]

AN

[ Manager assistance needed. Additional charge may apply.

—_—

\

Click to enable
the tool.

E"‘F'f_ s Logon ; frhu - [Fri10/28 I
revious user comment:
o Click to Pn er nevgz doif |Eto0830
S 08.00 | thurpose I'Ot z' 08:00 - 09:00 |
05 8 € ones liste 09:00 - 10:00 [
: . /| above are not _ _
Select the Purpose Code you wantto use for this session: .0 . 10:00 - 11:00
@ | appropriate for : :
21123456 004 e roiect 11:00 - 12:00
'abc123 J 12-043 - Proj : 12:00 - 13:00
I External_lny e ri i :
';'Test ._-.IZ-.:I- |~_. 13:00 - 14:00
(D Tool_Qualification 14040 - 1500 14:00 - 15:00
15:00 - 16:00 15:00 - 16:00
Add new account number: Add 16:00 - 1700 16:00 - 17:00
— Clickto log on 17:00-18:00
N Muse suspense code. Please follow the instructions provided via email. 1 ; 18:00 - 19:00
Select until when e
I { you plan to use 19:00 - 20:00
Starttime: Mow « 21 the tool. 20:00 - 21:00
| End time: 2016-10-27 153:00:00 | o =T 24-00 - 22:00
[Esfmated cost 2350 | G Coi
7 [23:00 - 00:00 23:00 - 00:00
Comment:


codreanu
Rectangle

codreanu
Callout
Select Purpose Code to be used.

codreanu
Rectangle

codreanu
Callout
Enter new Purpose Code if the ones listed above are not appropriate for this project.

codreanu
Rectangle

codreanu
Callout
-Check this box if no Purpose Codes are listed above and you do not know what purpose code to enter under "Add new account number".
-The system will send you an email reminding you to provide a valid Purpose Code.

codreanu
Rectangle

codreanu
Callout
Select until when you plan to use the tool.

codreanu
Rectangle

codreanu
Callout
Estimated cost based on the End Time selected.

codreanu
Rectangle

codreanu
Callout
Click to enable the tool.

codreanu
Text Box
1. Using a Tool that is Currently Available - 2


UDEL - FOM - Schedule

Eacilify Onlime Manager

Time on server
Th urs day_D_ct. 27
17 2337
» icodreanuds - Home
B Tnnl_Charge (UD »

Notes from equipment manager

Equipment Schedule: Tool_Charge

1. Using a Tool that is Currently Available - 3

- Dummy instrument set up for hardware interlock testing
- Tool_Charge is now Being used
- Resemvation Limits: Maxtime per session 1 hours 0 minutes; Max time per day 3 hours 0 minutes;

- Your user level on this eqguipment is: Any Time Access.

08/29 09/05 0912 0919 09426 10/03 1010 10117

Today Oct 27, 2016

Mon 10/24 [Tue 10/25 Wed 10/26

[Thu 10/27

IFri 10128

» Collaborate & Service
= Purchase Supplies

= Documents

= User Report

Click to show sessions from midnight ta 08:30

= My Profile
= My Accounts
= Contact Manager

» Logout
= User Forum

0800 - 08:00 D=0 = D900

09:00 -10:00 09:00-10:00 (900 - 10:00
10:08-11:00 1000 - 11:00 1000 - 1100
11:00-12:00 1100 - 1200 11:00 .
i . : ) ___| This shows that
12:00-13:00 {200 = 1300 1 2-00 .
: i JE: ~ | the useris
13:00 - 1400 1300 - 14:00 1300
. | currently logged
408 -1500 A0 = 4500 A0 -
il o= ek into the tool.
15:00 - 16:00 15:00-16:00 g Ea 1 || N—
168:08-17:00 16:00 - 1700 16040 - 17:00
1700 - 18:00 17:00- 1800
18:00 -18:00 {5:00 - 1900

19:00 -20:00 19:00-20:00

20:00-27:00 20:00 - 2400
2100 -22:00 21:00 - 22:00
22-00-22:00 2900 - 23:00
2300 - 00:00 23:00-00:00

300 - 08100

e 41570
=i ._!;_.

10:00 - 11:00

13-4
1300 -
1400 = 15:00
T
| ) =10 ._!.\_.

)

1600 = 17:00

08:00 - 09:00
09:00 - 10:00
10:00 - 11:00
1100 - 12:00
12:00 -13:00
13:00 - 14:00
14:00 - 15:00
15:00 - 16:00
16:00 -17:00

ITrajan Codreanu, 17:13-17.23

1700 - 18:00

19:00 - 20:00
20:00 - 21:00
21:00 - 22:00
22:00 - 23:00
23:00 - 00:00

4500 - 19:00
18:00 - 20:00
20:00 - 21:00
21:00 - 22:00
22:00 - 23:00
23:00 - 00:00

After using the
tool, log off by
clicking on the
green box.



codreanu
Rectangle

codreanu
Callout
This shows that the user is currently logged into the tool.

codreanu
Callout
After using the tool, log off by clicking on the green box.

codreanu
Text Box
1. Using a Tool that is Currently Available - 3


UDEL - FOM - Schedule

Some tools
charge additional
fees for
consumables.
Time of Please provide

Eacilify Ol

equipment manager

nmy instrument set up for hardware interlock testing
harge is now Being used

1. Using a Tool that is Currently Available - 4

ErTooI_Charge - Logoff

Thlﬁqf the information ~ —
"1 requested here. ( Selec_t this if
s icodreanudg - Home OBIZ0 09/05 09713 &mF_Charge-LDgoﬁ anything Went Today Oct 27, 2016
» Tool_Charge (UD ~ | [Mon 10124 wrong while you  Irsiap727 [Fri 10/28
Consumables used: used the tool. Click to show sessions from midnight to 08:30

» Collaborate & Service | [02.00-002.00 [ Authickness: 0.0  nm [8:00 - 09:00 08:00 - 09:00

» Purchase Supplies 0900 - 10:00 Equipment Status Report @0K [ @ Something wrong 09:00 - 10:00 09:00 - 10:00

= Documents 10:040 - 11:00 1000 - 11:00 10:00 - 11:00

» User Report 11:00 - 12:00 el i 11:00 - 12:00 11:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 13,00 12-00 - 1300 12:00 - 13:00

= My Profile 13-00 - 14:00 <— Provide details about what 13:00 - 14:00

» My Accounts 1400 - 15:00 went wrong while you used 14:00 - 15:00

» Contact Manager 15:00 - 16:00 ) ) the tool here. 15:00 - 16:00
18001700 Select the Purpose Code you want to use for this session: E00- 1700 16:00- 1700

» Logout 17:00 - 18:00 01123456 Trajan Codreanu, 17:13-17.23 17:00 - 18:00

» User Forum 18-00 - 19:00 ®abc123 18:00 - 19:00 18.00 - 19:00
1900 - 2000 ':_E““’tr”a'—'”“ 19:00 - 20:00 19:00 - 20:00
20-00 - 21:00 ,f.,Tiil_aua”ﬂcaﬂm 20:00 - 21:00 20:00 - 21:00
21:00 - 22:00 ILnguﬁ] [cance|] 21:00 - 22:00 21:00 - 22:00
500 TN 00 22:00 - 23:00 22:00 - 22:00
23:00 - 00:00 /.7\ /‘\\ 23:00 - 00:00 23:00 - 00:00

/ |

You may select a purpose
code different than the one
you used when you logged
onto the tool. The charge will
be made against the purpose
code you select here.

Click here to log
off.



codreanu
Rectangle

codreanu
Callout
Some tools charge additional fees for consumables. Please provide the information requested here.

codreanu
Rectangle

codreanu
Callout
Select this if anything went wrong while you used the tool.

codreanu
Rectangle

codreanu
Callout
Provide details about what went wrong while you used the tool here.

codreanu
Rectangle

codreanu
Callout
You may select a purpose code different than the one you used when you logged onto the tool. The charge will be made against the purpose code you select here.

codreanu
Rectangle

codreanu
Callout
Click here to log off.

codreanu
Text Box
1. Using a Tool that is Currently Available - 4


UDEL - FOM - Schedule

Facilify Online Wansgqer

Time on senver
Thprs_d_ay Oct. 27
17:31:40
= icodreanud9 - Home
= T00l_Charge (UD »

H{:_n!es fr;:_n_m equipment manager

- Dummy instrument set up for hardware interlock testing

- Tool_Charge is now Available

2. Reserving Time on a Tool - 1

- Reservation Limits: Max time per session 1 hours 0 minutes; Max time per day 3 hours 0 minutes;

-Your user level on this equipmentis: Any Time ACcess.

08r29 09/05 0912 0919 09726 10/03 1010 1017

Today Cct 27, 2016

» Collaborate & Service
= Purchase Supplies

» Documents

» User Report

= My Profile
= My Accounts
= Contact Manager

» Logout
» LIser Forum

Mon 1024 [Tue 10/25 \Wed 10/26 [Thu 10/27 Fri 10/28
Click to show sessions from midnight to 08:30

08,00 - 09:00 (8-00 - 06:00 D800 - 02:00 [nene naran 08:00 - 09:00
09:00 - 10:00 09:00 - 10:00 D9:00 - 10:00 Click on the start 09:00 - 10:00
10:00 - 44:00 10:00 - 11:00 10:00 - 4100 time to make a 10:00 - 11:00
11:00 - 12:00 11:00- 12:00 11:00 - 12:00 reservation for a 11:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 13:00 1200 - 1300 1200 - 13:00 future date&time. 12:00 - 13:00
13:00 - 14:00 13:00 - 14:00 13:00 - 14:00 13:00 - 14:00 3.00 - 14:00
14:00 - 15:00 14:00 - 15:00 14:00 - 15:00 14:00 - 15:00 14:00 - 15:00
15:00 - 16:00 15:00 - 16:00 15:00 - 16:00 15:00 - 15:00 - 16:00
16:00-17:00 16:00-17-00 16:00 - 17:00 16:00- 17:00 16:00 - 17:00
17:00 - 18:00 17:00 - 18:00 17:00 - 18:00 Click to log on 17:00 - 18:00
18:00 - 19:0¢ 18:00i - 19:00 1g:00-19:00 18:00 - 19:00 18:00 - 19:00
19:00 - 20:00 19:00 - 20:00 19:00 - 20:00 19:00 - 20:00 19:00 - 20:00
20:00 - 21:00 20:00 - 21:00 20:00 - 21:00 20:00 - 21:00 20:00 - 21:00
21:00 - 22:00 21:00 - 22:00 24:00 - 22:00 21:00 - 22:00 21:00 - 22:00
72:00 - 23:00 200 - 2300 5700 - 2300 22:00 - 23:00 22:00 - 23:00
23:00 - 00:00 23:00 - 00:00 03:00 - 00:00 23:00 - 00:00 23:00 - 00:00



codreanu
Rectangle

codreanu
Callout
Click on the start time to make a reservation for a future date&time.

codreanu
Text Box
2. Reserving Time on a Tool - 1


UDEL - FOM - Schedule

[
Select Purpose from equipment manager
Code 1o be used. 2. Reserving Time on a Tool - 2
Eacilify Online Manager : ST — =
Time on server | ‘me — Enter new
- 5 0 minutes; ;
Thursday Oct. 27 Purpose Code if
17:32-19 -|| EguipmeNt Reservation the ones listed
ey /_ above are not
icodreanu9 - Home 08724 : Today Cct 27, 2016
P o Selectthe Purpose Code you wantto use for this session: appropriate for , y -
» Tool_Charge (UD ~ | [Mon1 ©123455 Ved 10126 this project. nu 10127 [Fri 10128
ahct23 / ckto show sessions from midnight to 08:30
External_Inv 1200 - 0900 [08:00 - DO'DO [08:00 - 09:00
Select the - > { : :

. DTest 9:00 - 10:00 -Check the box if no Purpose Codes are listed above and you do not know
beginning and ' Tool_Qualification " "
end time for your —— 0:00 - 11:00 what purpose code to enter under "Add new account number".

. 1-00 - 1200 -The system will send you an email reminding you to provide a valid Purpose
reservation. Add new account number: Add IR y y gy P P
0 2:00 - 42:00 Code.

=My Fronin 0 ["lUse suspense code. Please follow the instructions provided via emai <—[[3:00-14:00 13:00 - 1400 13:00 - 14:00
» My Accounts 0 4:00- 1500 14:00- 15:00 14:00 - 15:00
» Contact Manager 1500 < — - 5:00-16:00 15:00 - 16:00 15:00 - 16:00

— Start time: 2016-10-28 13:00:00 « T e~ S

o I HF = g B L e ¥ i) F! - g
+ Logout Sl Endtime: 2016-10-28 14:00:00 + S e ek : :

1700 Estimated cost 7-00-18:.00 Click to log on 17.00 - 18:00
S HREEERRI 1g00|| [CEsimaledcost3000 | < based on the 800~ 19,00 18:00 - 19:00 18:00 - 19:00

18:00 reservation |ength 9:00-20:00 19:00 - 20:00 19:00 - 20:00

2000 10:00 - 21.00 20:00 - 21:00 20:00 - 21:00

2100 (| comment 1:00-22:00 21:00 - 22:00 21:00 - 22:00

22:00 2002360 22:00 - 23:00 22:00 - 23:00

23:00 | — ; o 3:00-00:00 23:00 - 00:00 23:00 - 00:00

- [ Manager assistance needed. Additional charge may apply.
[Resewe] [Cancel]
Click to make
reservation



codreanu
Rectangle

codreanu
Callout
Select Purpose Code to be used.

codreanu
Rectangle

codreanu
Callout
Enter new Purpose Code if the ones listed above are not appropriate for this project.

codreanu
Rectangle

codreanu
Callout
-Check the box if no Purpose Codes are listed above and you do not know what purpose code to enter under "Add new account number".
-The system will send you an email reminding you to provide a valid Purpose Code.

codreanu
Rectangle

codreanu
Callout
Select the beginning and end time for your reservation.

codreanu
Rectangle

codreanu
Callout
Estimated cost based on the reservation length

codreanu
Rectangle

codreanu
Callout
Click to make reservation

codreanu
Text Box
2. Reserving Time on a Tool - 2


UDEL - FOM - Schedule

Eacilify Onlime Manager

Time on server
Thursday Oct. 27
1723300

» icodreanuds - Home
B Tnnl_Charge (UD »

Notes from eguipment manager

Equipment Schedule: Tool_Charge

- Dummy instrument set up for hardware interlock testing

- Tool_Charge is now Available

2. Reserving Time on a Tool - 3

- Resemvation Limits: Maxtime per session 1 hours 0 minutes; Max time per day 3 hours 0 minutes;

- Your user level on this eqguipment is: Any Time Access.

08/29 09/05 0912 0919 09426 10/03 1010 10117

Today Oct 27, 2016

» Collaborate & Service
= Purchase Supplies

= Documents

= User Report

= My Profile
= My Accounts
= Contact Manager

» Logout
= User Forum

Mon 10/24 [Tue 10/25 Wed 10/26 [Thu 10/27 IFri 10/28
Click to show sessions from midnight ta 08:30
08:00 - 09:00 08-00 - D9:00 [he-nn . nonn 08:00 - 09:00
9:00 - 10:00 09:00 - 10:00 09:00 - 10:00 User has a 09:00 - 10:00
10:00 - 140 0:00 = 14:00 {000 14-00 reservation for a 10:00 - 11:00
11:00 - 12:00 11:00 - 12:00 future date & time. 11:00 - 12:00
) 12:00 - 1301 12:00 - 13:00 12:00 - 13:00

[N S TR 5]
3 L

1600 = 1700
Click to log on
18:00 - 19:00
18:00 - 20:00
2000 - 21:00
22:00 21:00-22:00
2200 -23.00 22:00-23:00

00 - 0000 23:00 - 00:00

ITrajan Codreanu, 13:00-14:00

14:00 - 1300
15:00 - 16:00
16:00-17:00
17:00-18:00
158:00-19:00
19:00 - 20:00
20:00 - 21:00
21:00 - 22:00
22:00 - 23:00
23:00 - 00:00

-To use a reservation one logs onto the machine by clicking on the reservation on or after the reservation start time.
* Follow the log on instructions provided under the "Using a Tool that is Available" section.
-After using the tool, log off by clicking on the reservation.

* Follow the log off instructions provided under the "Using a Tool that is Available" section.



codreanu
Rectangle

codreanu
Callout
User has a reservation for a future date & time.

codreanu
Text Box
-To use a reservation one logs onto the machine by clicking on the reservation on or after the reservation start time.
    * Follow the log on instructions provided under the "Using a Tool that is Available" section.
-After using the tool, log off by clicking on the reservation.
    * Follow the log off instructions provided under the "Using a Tool that is Available" section.

codreanu
Text Box
2. Reserving Time on a Tool - 3


UDEL - FOM - Schedule

Eacilify Onlime Manager

Time on server
Th urs da;\_f_t}ct. 27
1723300
» icodreanuds - Home
B Tnnl_Charge (UD »

Notes from equipment manager

Equipment Schedule: Tool_Charge

- Dummy instrument set up for hardware interlock testing

- Tool_Charge is now Available

2. Reserving Time on a Tool - 4

- Resemvation Limits: Maxtime per session 1 hours 0 minutes; Max time per day 3 hours 0 minutes;

- Your user level on this eqguipment is: Any Time Access.

08/29 09/05 0912 0919 09426 10/03 1010 10117

Today Oct 27, 2016

Mon 10024

[Tue 10/25

Wed 10/26

[Thu 10/27

IFri 10128

» Collaborate & Service
= Purchase Supplies

= Documents

= User Report

Click to show sessions from midnight ta 08:30

= My Profile
= My Accounts
= Contact Manager

» Logout
= User Forum

0800 -08:00
[9:00 - 10:00
10:08-11:00
100 =-12:00
12:008-13:00
00 -14:00
08 -15:00
15:00 - 1600
16:08-17:00
1700 - 1300
18:08-18:00
19:00 - 20:00

20:08-29:00

271:00 -22:00

2500 - 23:00

09:00-10:00

19:008 - 11:00

19:00-20:00

20:00-21:00

2100 -22:00
2200 - 23:00

23:00 - 00:00

Be=08 -05:00

09:00 - 10:00
10:00 - 11:00

11:00-1200

0o - 1700
17:00-18:00
18040 - 19:00

300 - 08100

e 41570
= T ._!;_.

10:00 - 11:00

AP
e
1400 = 15:00
1500 - 16:00

L = |0 UHd

)

1600 = 17.00
Click to log on
18:00 - 19:00
18:00 - 20:00
2000 - 21:00
21:00-22:00
22:00-23:00
23:00 - 00:00

02:00 - 09:00
09:00 -10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00 - 12:00
12:00-13:00

ITrajan Codreanu, 13:00-14:00

14:00 500
15:00/~16:00
16:00-17:00
14:00-18:00
8:00-19:00
19:00 - 20:00
20:00 - 21:00
21:00 - 22:00
22:00 - 23:00
23:00 - 00:00

-Click on the reservation to cancel or modify it.
-This can be done only before the reservation start time.
-If the reservation is not canceled before the start time the user will be charged a "no show" fee.



codreanu
Rectangle

codreanu
Callout
-Click on the reservation to cancel or modify it.
-This can be done only before the reservation start time.
-If the reservation is not canceled before the start time the user will be charged a "no show" fee.

codreanu
Text Box
2. Reserving Time on a Tool - 4


UDEL - FOM - Schedule

Facilify Online Warnager

Time on server
Thursd_a]_.f _{:rci_. Al
17 :33:46
» icodreanud - Home
» Tool_Charge (UD -

» Collaborate & Sernvice
= Purchase Supplies

= Documents

» User Report

= My Profile
= My Accounts
» Contact Manager

» Logout
» Lser Forum

Notes from equipment manager

- Dummy instrument set up for hardware interlock testing

~-Tool Ch ic (o : —
Gel=NA98 15 Modify | Cancel Reservation

- Resenvation Lim

2. Reserving Time on a Tool - 5

-Your user level ¢

08/29 09/05 0912 {

Modify reservation

IMmon 10/24

0200 - 0o:00
0900 -10:00
10200 - 11:00
11:00-192:00

00 - 1300

18:00 - 15200
"|':l !I.'I & .-|:| |_||_I
20000 - 21:00
21:00-22:00
2200 -23:.00
23:00-00:00

Starttime: 2016-10-28 13:00:00 -
Endtime: 2016-10-28 14:00:00 +

Change the start
and/or end time of
the reservation.

Estimated cost: 30.00

Comment:

[ Manager assistance needed. Additional charge may apply.

|Mndify] Cancelthissessiun] |Dlnsewindnw

Click here for the
new start and/or
end time selected
above to go into
effect.

Click here to
cancel your
reservation

Today Oct 27, 2016

[Thu 10/27

IFri 10128

Click to show sessions from midnight to 08:30

0800 - DE:00
09:00-10:00
10:00 - 171:00
T1:00-12:00
12:00 - 13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00 - 1500
15:00=16:00
16:00 - 17:00
Clickto log on
18:00 - 19:00
19:00 - 20:00
20:00 - 21.00
21:00 - 22:00
2200 - 23:00
23:00 - 00:00

08.00-09:00
09:00 - 10:00
10:00 - 11:00
11:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 13:00

14:00 - 15:00
15:00 - 16:00
16:00-17:00
1700 - 18:00
18:00 - 19:00
18:00 - 20:00
20:00 - 21:00
21:00 - 22:00
22:00 - 23:00
23:00 - 00:00

ITrajan Codreanu, 13:00-14:00


codreanu
Rectangle

codreanu
Callout
Change the start and/or end time of the reservation.

codreanu
Rectangle

codreanu
Callout
Click here for the new start and/or end time selected above to go into effect.

codreanu
Rectangle

codreanu
Callout
Click here to cancel your reservation

codreanu
Text Box
2. Reserving Time on a Tool - 5


UDEL - FOM - Schedule

Facilify Online Wanager

Time on server
Thu_rsda].r Dct 27
18:00: 51
» icodreanugg - Home
» Tool_Charge (UD -

Notes from equipment manager

- Dummy instrument set up for hardware interlock testing

- Tool_Charge is now Available

2. Reserving Time on a Tool - 6

- Resenvation Limits: Maxtime per session 1 hours 0 minutes; Max time per day 3 hours 0 minutes;

-Youruser level on this equipmentis: Any Time Access.

08/29 09/05 0912 0919 0926 10/03 10110 1017

Today Oct 27, 2016

Mon 10124

Tue 10/25

Wed 10i26

[Thu 10/27

Fri 10/28

= Collaborate & Senvice
» Purchase Supplies

= Documents

» Lser Report

Click to show sessions from midnight to 08:30

= My Profile
= My Accounts
» Contact Manager

= Logout
» Lser Forum
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| disappears from
1 calendar.
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Cancelled reservation disappears from calendar.
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